



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6655/2015**

BRIG RAJINDER SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. R.K. Saini, Mr. Ravi
Kumar and Ms. Tannu Kumari,
Advs.**

versus

**DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
AND ORS.**

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Sanjay Katyal, SC with Ms.
Chand Chopra & Ms. Neha
Bhupathiraju, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

%

07.11.2024

CM APPL. 32472/2022

No time left

Renotify on 28.01.2025.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 7, 2024

Ch